Type 1510 is a horizontally-mounted,
float-operated level switch suitable for plant and
OEM applications where open or closed
contacts are required to signal presence or
absence of liquid at a discrete level.  The float
extension arm moves a magnet which actuates
(deactuates) a hermetically sealed reed switch.
Actuation (deactuation) can be reversed by

*303SS is not recognized as an ANSI B31.3 approved material.
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
How to Order
Select model number from table below. Accessory designator(s) may be added after ES if
required. See page 2.
lairetaMydoB lairetaMtaolF gnitaRssecorP rebmuNledoM
*SS303
)dradnatS(
)dradnatS(SS613 004ot04-isp0051 oF rab001 SE-9W-C-A5G-B0151
lenoM 004ot04-isp009 oF rab26 SE-9W-M-A5G-B0151
enelyporpyloP 051ot04-isp0005 oF rab543 SE-9W-S-A5G-B0151
SS613
SS613 004ot04-isp0051 oF rab001 SE-9W-C-A5G-C0151
lenoM 004ot04-isp009 oF rab26 SE-9W-M-A5G-C0151
enelyporpyloP 051ot04-isp0005 oF rab543 SE-9W-S-A5G-C0151
Dimensions
Linear = mm
             in.
144.3